

H.C. BENNETT COMPANY

119 S. Franklin Street #A

Red Lion, PA 17356 USA

443-270-6333 www.hcbennett.com



Commercial Invoice Detail

File # WIL628

PO #	Item #	Part Number	GONumber	Qty	Manufacturer	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext Price	C/O
	PO LI:				U/M				
	Supplier LI								

Williams Exporting

1400013579	UK Project	WR #:	#Pkges	Pkge Type	CubicFeet	Wt #	L:	W:	H:
		55422	1	SKID	82.67	374	48	48	62
		59433	9	SKID	1,296.00	9000	96	48	54
		59433	9	SKID	1,296.00	9000	96	48	54
		59433	9	SKID	1,296.00	9000	96	48	54
		59433	9	SKID	1,296.00	9000	96	48	54
		59433	9	SKID	1,296.00	9000	96	48	54
		59433	9	SKID	1,296.00	9000	96	48	54
		59433	9	SKID	1,296.00	9000	96	48	54
		59433	9	SKID	1,296.00	9000	96	48	54
		59433	2	SKID	112.29	1308	42	42	55
		59433	9	SKID	1,296.00	9000	96	48	54

1	B28	400	Each	Oil Pipeline sections	\$975.00	\$390,000.00	CA CANADA
---	-----	-----	------	-----------------------	----------	--------------	--------------

PO #	Item #	Part Number	GONumber	Qty	Manufacturer	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext Price	C/O
	PO LI: Supplier LI				U/M				
	2	TUP44		14	DRUM	Special Paint for Tough Up	\$55.34	\$774.76	US UNITED STATES
	3	B245		900	EA	4" Pipe Fittings	\$18.34	\$16,506.00	MX MEXICO

PO #	Item #	Part Number	GONumber	Qty	Manufacturer	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext Price	C/O
	PO LI:				U/M				
	Supplier LI								

Shipping Component	Price		EXW Price	\$407,280.76
Marine Insurance	\$1,237.82			
		Ancillary		\$1,237.82
Duty	\$8,900.00			
Destination Handling	\$325.00			
Destination Customs Clearance	\$150.00			
		Destination		\$9,375.00
Container Drayage	\$3,600.00			
		Inland		\$3,600.00
Base Ocean Freight - Container	\$24,200.00			
Base Ocean Freight - Container	\$2,800.00			
BAF - Container	\$220.00			
		Main Carriage		\$27,220.00
Discount	(\$2,800.00)			
Assist	\$400.00			
		Price Adjustment		(\$2,400.00)
		Total Shipping Cost		\$39,032.82

# Pkges	INCOTERMS:	DDP	Liverpool	Grand Total	\$446,313.58
	Total Weight	Total Cube			
93	91682	13,154.96			

Secretary